
North Shore Parents Organization

NSPO Email: NSPO@northshoregym.org
2023-2024

Position Name Email

Executive Board
NSPO President Carrie Thelen carrie.thelen@gmail.com
NSPO Vice President Katie Parks katielparks@gmail.com
NSPO Secretary Heidi Corradi tohe0501@gmail.com

Team Representatives

Girls Pre-Teams Andria Ruehl amruehl@gmail.com

Girls Level 3 Kelly Matson kelly.m.matson@gmail.com
Girls Level 4 Rachel Fogle rfogle6@gmail.com
Girls Optionals Group 2 Valorie Rosha valorie.rosha@gmail.com
Girls Optionals Group 1 Krissi Green ktmariegreen@gmail.com
Girls Xcel Silver Toni Guidarelli tguidarelli@hotmail.com
Girls Xcel Gold Nicole Kochar nicolekochar79@gmail.com
Girls Xcel Platinum/Diamond Danielle Johnson djohnson2304@gmail.com
Boys Level 3 Charlie Eng charlieeng65@gmail.com
Boys Level 4 Charlie Eng charlieeng65@gmail.com
Boys Level 5 Ferenc Toth ftothfadd@gmail.com
Boys Optionals Bri Johnson brijohnso@gmail.com

Volunteer Chairs

Compulsory & Xcel S Press ReleaseLindsay Walsh lindsayhaverwalsh@gmail.com
L6-9, Xcel G-D Press Release Michelle Anderson statefairblue@gmail.com
Boys Press Release Rochelle Arvizo nanorochelle@gmail.com
Wreath/Poinsettias Chair Rachel Fogle rfogle6@gmail.com
Wreath/Poinsettias Asst Chair Ann Martin themartins068@gmail.com
Heggies Pizza Chair Katie Parks katielparks@gmail.com
Heggies Pizza Asst Chair Emily Tschimperle evanosdol@yahoo.com
Flowers Chair Rosie Hatfield rosie.hatfield@gmail.com
Flowers Asst Chair Karen Snaza karen.snaza@gmail.com
Flowers Helper AM Jana Geistfeld janageistfeld@gmail.com
Flowers Helper AM Kathy Chermak kathrynmak@aol.com
Flower PM Helper Will fill later 
Raise Right (formerly Scrip) Theresa Vajgrt tvajgrt@northshoregym.org
Team Banquet Chair Ashley Zelinski ashleylzelinski@gmail.com
Team Banquet Asst Chair Kathy Chermak kathrynmak@aol.com
Team Banquet Helper Vicki Garding kathrynmak@aol.com
Team Banquet Helper Danielle Johnson djohnson2304@gmail.com
Team Banquet Helper Leah Marcotte lmarcotte03@gmail.com
Banquet Slideshow Nicole Kochar nicolekochar79@gmail.com
Boys Team Uniform Coordinator (Dale) Amy Dykoski adykoski@gmail.com
Boys Kick Off Meet Concessions & Hospitality (Dale)Jackie Hartmann jackie@scottslawncare.net
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